
Time 

Subject Code Subject Name

Monday 22-Apr-24 MIT 403-11 ORGANIZATION  DEVELOPMENT

Tuesday 23-Apr-24 MIT 404-11 DIGITAL MARKETING

Wednesday 24-Apr-24 MIT403-2 RECENT TRENDS IN HRM

Thursday 25-Apr-24 MIT402-11 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Friday 26-Apr-24 MIT403-9 LABOR LAWS

Saturday 27-Apr-24 MIT404-9 MARKETING CHANNEL MANAGEMENT

Monday 29-Apr-24 MIT402-12 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Tuesday 30-Apr-24 MIT406-8 WEB ANALYTICS

Thursday 02-May-24 MIT404-6 SERVICES MARKETING

Friday 03-May-24 MIT402-8
DERIVATIVES & RISK 
MANAGEMENT

Saturday 04-May-24 MIT406-10 POWER BI & SQL

Monday 06-May-24 MIT406-11
DECISION ANALYTICS USING 
PYTHON

Tuesday 07-May-24 MIT401-13 ENTREPRENEURIAL INNOVATION

Wednesday 08-May-24 MIT404-12 MARKETING ANALYTICS

Thursday 09-May-24 MIT401-12 BUYING AN EXISTING BUSINESS

Saturday 11-May-24 MIT404-8
CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP 
MANAGEMENT

Monday 13-May-24 MIT401-10 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

Tuesday 14-May-24 MIT406-7 DATA ANALYTICS

Wednesday 15-May-24 MIT406-9 POWER BI FOR MANAGERS

Thursday 16-May-24 MIT403-12 COMPETENCY MAPPING

Friday 17-May-24 MIT404-13 MARKETING RESEARCH

Saturday 18-May-24 MIT401-9 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
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